
Bezirkmeisterschaft A/B,C,D und E-Jugend gr.-röm.

Gersbach, 26.02.2011

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

36kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Viktor Kizimov RV Rümmingen
TÜ 13:0

42
TÜ 12:0

43 Fr
 2  8  0  2  4  4  25 1

2 Jan Bammerlin TSV Kandern
0:44

01 Fr
6:00

13
 0  1  0  0  0  1  4 3

3 Jérôme Maier KSV Rheinfelden
Fr

1:45

01
PS 8:4

32
 1  3  0  0  0  2  8 2
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